	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 1619, Page 1, Section 542.530, Line 17,
2	by deleting the words "probable cause" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "reasonable
3	suspicion"; and
4	
5	Further amend said bill and section, Page 2, Lines 19 to 23, by deleting all of said lines and inserting
6	in lieu thereof the following:
7	
8	"photograph, film, videotape, create an individually identifiable image of another person
9	without the person's consent, or livestream the property without the consent of the property owner
10	unless the person using the drone or unmanned aircraft is"; and
11	
12	Further amend said bill and section by renumbering all of said section accordingly; and
13	
14 15	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.